## P15000037244

(Requestor's Name)
•
(Address)
(Address)
(Addless)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
☐ PICK-UP ☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Gertificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600271964966

04/22/15--01012--013 \*\*87.50

15 ADD 32 PM 12: 34

n 04/27/15

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Sunny	Days Property Management, (PROPOSED CORPORA	Inc. TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
FROM:	Martin Genet Name	e (Printed or typed)	
	5055 Collins	Ave, #11F Address	
	Miami Beach, FL 33 City,	140 State & Zip	
	305-494-866 Daytime T	1 elephone number	
	mhgenetlawyer@gmail E-mail address: (to be use	L.com d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

		anagement , <b>L</b> ac.		
name of the corpor	ration shall be: Sunny Days Property M	•		
TICLE II PR	Principal street address	Mailin	Mailing address, if different is:	
5055 Collins Ave	e, 11F			
Miami Beach, FL	. 33140			
TICLE III PU				
purpose for which perty.	the corporation is organized is:In	vesting, managing, purchasing	selling, and improving real	
			<u></u>	
			2 FA	
			<u> </u>	
			<u>=</u> 9.0	
			GRATICE 4 12: 31	
	IARES of stock is: 1000		PH 12: 34	
number of shares o	of stock is:1000		State GRATICHE 4 12: 34	
number of shares of	of stock is:1000		Name and Title:	
number of shares of shares of the shares of the share and Tite of the share and Tite of the share of the shar	of stock is: 1000	CTORS		
number of shares of	of stock is:1000			
number of shares of shares of the shares of the share and Tite of the share and Tite of the share of the shar	of stock is:1000	CTORS		
number of shares of shares of the shares of the share and Tite of the share and Tite of the share of the shar	of stock is:1000	CTORS		
number of shares of shares of shares of shares of share and Tit Address	of stock is:1000	Address:		
TICLE V IN  Name and Tit  Address	of stock is:1000	Address:  Name and Title:		
TICLE V IN  Name and Tit  Address	of stock is:1000	Address:  Name and Title:		
TICLE V IN  Name and Tit  Address	of stock is:1000	Address:  Name and Title:		

Name and	! Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Fl	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	ole) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Martin Genet		
Address:	5055 Collins Ave, 11F		
	Miami Beach, FL 33140	SECRE VISION	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	FILITARY OF CO	
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:	PH 12: 3	
Name:	Martin Genet		
Address:	5055 Collins Ave, 11F	<del>-</del>	
	Miami Beach, FL 33140		
		rocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated is as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity  The Date	'n
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein Department of State constitutes a thi <del>rd degree</del>	n are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	a
	Required Signature/Incorporator	4/20//C Date	